
Kuldīga
12.02.2011

1 Čekele Jekaterina 24.05.84 Jūrmals SS 7,68 7,62 A.Titovs
2 Kolunova Violetta 07.02.93 Jūrmals SS 7,84 7,86 A.Titovs
3 Pavloviča Laura 15.10.95 Jelgavas nov. SC 8,02 8,02 L.Nagle
4 Krūmiņa Lelde 28.11.90 BJC IK "Auseklis" 8,04 8,04 M.Lūse
5 Misāne Elfa 31.10.92 BJC IK "Auseklis" 8,06 8,06 M.Lūse
6 Janīte Ilva 15.08.90 VVK 8,14 8,15 E.Voitkēvičs
7 Kļaviņa Grieta 22.10.92 Talsu nov. SS 8,14 J.Vīriņš
8 Sergijenko Jūlija 28.12.91 Daugavpils BJSS 8,20 G.Kozireva
9 Ločmele Helēna 28.12.90 SS "Arkādija 8,22 R.Ābeltiņa
10 Gavrilova Airika 21.06.88 Daugavpils BJSS 8,25 G.Kozireva
11 Susekle  Ginta 14.11.94 Saldus SS 8,31 M.Dambe
12 Romanovska Elīna 08.06.92. Valmieras BSS 8,32 B.Kaufmane
13 Gapaka Jūlija 03.09.89 BJC IK "Auseklis" 8,33 M.Lūse
14 Virse Sindija 30.05.94. Valmieras BSS 8,34 R.Ravinskis
15 Melberga Evija 16.12.91 SS "Arkādija 8,37 R.Ābeltiņa
16 Kļaviņa Lizete 11.05.95 Talsu nov. SS 8,47 J.Vīriņš
17 Miklaševiča Sandra 07.09.94 Jūrmals SS 8,59 A.Titovs
18 Nīce Santa 27.03.94 Ventspils nov. BJSS 8,62 A.Kiršteins
19 Stirāne Viktorija 27.07.91 RTU 8,92 A. Titovs

1 Kaupe Jolanta 18.03.95. Valmieras BSS 9,31 9,28 R.Ravinskis
2 Dramačonoka Ilona 04.09.92 Bauskas nov. BJSS 9,39 9,34 V.Beļikovs
3 Andersone Zane 08.01.94 Kuldīgas nov. SS 9,37 9,56 S.Jansone
4 Bērziņa Arta 18.04.92 SS Arkādija 9,68 9,73 E. Krūms
5 Rubeze Līva 08.02.91 SS "Arkādija 9,96 9,81 U.Kurzemnieks
6 Puzāne Inese 05.12.93 Daugavpils nov. 10,07 10,21 S.Petrakova
7 Pujate Agnese 24.04.92 Liepājas Sp.Sp.S 10,09 M.,V.Aloncevi
8 Ikauniece Laura 31.05.92 Jūrmals SS Diskv. A.Austrups

1 Vītola Ieva 11.04.91 SIA "Jēkabpils SC" 00:58,10 S.Velberga
2 Zeļenkeviča Gundega 31.03.89 Ogres nov. SC 00:58,61 V.Goļinskis
3 Rubeze Līva 08.02.91 SS "Arkādija 01:00,50 E. Krūms
4 Šlisere Alise 20.04.92 Liepājas Sp.Sp.S 01:00,85 S.Keisele, V.Beļikovs
5 Narkevica Sarmīte 19.04.92 Dobeles nov. SS 01:01,24 J.Vīriņš
6 Suhova Jeļena 18.03.91 Balvu BJSS 01:01,33 A. Titovs
7 Goldberga Sabīne 07.01.93 Talsu nov. SS 01:03,13 J.Iļjušina
8 Stirāne Viktorija 27.07.91 RTU 01:04,23 M.Dambe
9 Orlova Karīna 02.09.88 SS "Arkādija 01:04,51 M.Ārente
10 Freimane  Līva 14.02.94 Saldus SS 01:04,70 M.,V.Aloncevi
11 Rozenvalde Paula 20.12.90 VVK 01:05,24 U.Kurzemnieks
12 Balode Agneta 06.05.92 Liepājas Sp.Sp.S 01:05,75 A. Austrups

Kuzņecova Alina 20.04.93 SS "Arkādija Izst.

LATVIJAS ZIEMAS ČEMPIONĀTS

60 m 

60 m/b

400 m



1 Midrijāne Anete 19.11.89. SK "Meroons"/Kuldīgas nov. SS 04:43,10 J.Beļinskis.
2 Grīnberga Lāsma 09.06.05 SS "Arkādija 04:48,09 A.Saņņikovs
3 Štūla-Pankoka Irīna 11.02.83 Liepājas VK 04:48,79 J.Kupšis
4 Liepiņa Jolanta 17.07.89 Limbažu un Salacgrīvas nov. SS 04:52,67 G. Teko /M. Gailis
5 Urbancika Estere 13.09.94 Liepājas Sp.Sp.S 04:56,29 D.Stumbre

1 SS "Arkādija" 01:46,14
Helēna Ločmale, Līva.Rubeze, Undīne Kravale- Vidušs, Jeļena Komorocka 01:46,14

2 BJC IK "Auseklis" 01:47,57
Lelde Krūmiņa, Nikija Pujāte Jūlija Gapaka, Elfa Misāne 01:47,57

3 Kuldīgas novada sporta skola 01:48,46
Zane Andersone, Zane grīnberga, Agate Doniņa, Krista Paula Zaķe 01:48,46

4 Valmieras BSS 01:49,20
Ilva Janīte, Elīna Romanovska, Sindija Virse, Jolanta Kaupe 01:49,20

5 Liepājas Sp.Sp.S 01:54,04
Alise Šlisere, Agnese Pujate, Anda Gronta, Agneta Balode 01:54,04

1 Grabuste Aiga 23.03.88 Rēzeknes BJSS 6,39 L.Olijara, A,Čumakovs
2 Grīva Lauma 27.10.84 OC”Ventspils” 6,30 M. Grīva
3 Grīva Gundega 08.04.91 OC”Ventspils” 5,67 M. Grīva
4 Orlovska Laura 22.08.90 Daugavpils nov. 5,50 E.Krūms
5 Zubova  Krista 01.05.94 Tukums 5,43 A.Čākurs 
6 Bikanova Saija 26.01.92 MSĢ/Madonas BJSS 5,41 B.Ļaksa
7 Skrodere  Sabīne 31.10.85 Tukums 5,39 J.Volkinšteins
8 Zubkova Julianna 03.07.94 Rēzeknes BJSS 5,39 B.Ļaksa
9 Bērziņa  Laura 14.08.93 Tukums 5,38 A.Čākurs
10 Janīte Ilva 15.08.90 VVK 5,32 E.Voitkēvičs
11 Misāne Elfa 31.10.92 BJC IK "Auseklis" 5,21 M.Lūse
12 Jaunsproģe Nora 19.04.91 SS "Arkādija 5,20 J.Volkinšteins
13 Pujāte Nikija 15.01.93 BJC IK "Auseklis" 4,90 M.Lūse
14 Kurpniece Madara 29.09.93 SS "Arkādija 4,85 I.Zālīte
15 Bļusina  Ieva 28.06.91 Tukums 4,79 A.Čākurs

1 Ozola Linda 13.06.93 VVK/MSĢ 13,71 G.Bitītis
2 Ozoliņa  Diāna 21.10.88 Liepājas raj. SS 13,30 Aivars Vērdiņš
3 Miķelsone Inga 17.03.91 Jelgavas nov. SC 12,85 V.Smoča, L.Nagle
4 Hotuļova Jeļena 13.03.93 Jelgavas BJSS 10,64 M.Ukstiņa
5 Raupa Madara 24.04.94 MSĢ 10,57 G.Gailītis
6 Āboliņa Anda 20.04.94. Valmieras BSS 10,23 R.Ravinskis
7 Paužole Rūta 08.06.93 SIA "Jēkabpils SC" 10,21 A. Noris
8 Pastare Sanita 08.08.94 Balvu BJSS 9,98 S.Keisele
9 Čihradze Lalita 27.01.92 Ventspils SS "Spars" 9,87 J.Petrovičs, A.Kronbergs

10 Granta Anda 23.11.92 Liepājas Sp.Sp.S 8,94 V.Goļinskis
11 Susekle  Krista 27.01.95 Saldus SS 9,97 M.Dambe
12 Golubeva Elva  13.06.92 Jelgavas BJSS 8,64 S.Lorence

1500 m

4 x 200 m stafete

Tāllēkšana

Lodes grūšana



Kuldīga
13.02.2011

1 Grabuste Aiga 23.03.88 Rēzeknes BJSS 25,85 25,44 L.Olijara, A,Čumakovs

2 Vītola Ieva 11.04.91 SIA "Jēkabpils SC" 26,15 25,87 E. Krūms
3 Komorocka Jeļena 01.03.91 SS "Arkādija 26,32 26,10 M.Ārente
4 Kaupe Jolanta 18.03.95. Valmieras BSS 26,34 26,59 R.Ravinskis
5 Zeļenkeviča Gundega 31.03.89 Ogres nov. SC 26,43 A. Austrups
6 Kolunova Violetta 07.02.93 Jūrmals SS 26,74 A.Titovs
7 Zaķe Krista Paula 18.10.95 Kuldīgas nov. SS 26,78 I.Stukule
8 Rubeze Līva 08.02.91 SS "Arkādija 26,86 U.Kurzemnieks
9 Misāne Elfa 31.10.92 BJC IK "Auseklis" 26,97 M.Lūse
10 Orlovska Laura 22.08.90 Daugavpils nov. 27,05 E.Krūms
11 Grīnberga Zane 06.01.93 Kuldīgas nov. SS 27,37 I.Stukule
12 Kravale-Vīdušs Undīne 24.10.84 SS "Arkādija 27,38 M.Ārente
13 Bērziņa Arta 18.04.92 SS Arkādija 27,51 E. Krūms
14 Narkevica Sarmīte 19.04.92 Dobeles nov. SS 27,57 S.Velberga
15 Šlisere Alise 20.04.92 Liepājas Sp.Sp.S 27,65 V.Goļinskis
16 Virse Sindija 30.05.94. Valmieras BSS 27,83 R.Ravinskis
17 Sergijenko Jūlija 28.12.91 Daugavpils BJSS 27,99 G.Kozireva
18 Dramačonoka Ilona 04.09.92 Bauskas nov. BJSS 28,19 V.Beļikovs
19 Gavrilova Airika 21.06.88 Daugavpils BJSS 28,33 G.Kozireva
20 Kurpniece Madara 29.09.93 SS "Arkādija 28,47 I.Zālīte
21 Rozenvalde Paula 20.12.90 VVK 28,51 M.Ārente
22 Ločmele Helēna 28.12.90 SS "Arkādija 28,52 R.Ābeltiņa
23 Granta Anda 23.11.92 Liepājas Sp.Sp.S 28,72 V.Goļinskis
24 Melberga Evija 16.12.91 SS "Arkādija 28,87 R.Ābeltiņa
25 Nīce Santa 27.03.94 Ventspils nov. BJSS 29,11 A.Kiršteins
26 Romanovska Elīna 08.06.92. Valmieras BSS 29,19 B.Kaufmane
27 Stirāne Viktorija 27.07.91 RTU 29,24 A. Titovs
28 Miklaševiča Sandra 07.09.94 Jūrmals SS 29,70 A.Titovs
29 Namiķe Justīne 08.04.91 BJC IK "Auseklis" 31,64 M.Lūse

1 Linkeviča Valērija 19.04.94 Daugavpils BJSS 02:20,57 R.Zigmunds
2 Liepiņa Jolanta 17.07.89 Limbažu un Salacgrīvas nov. SS 02:21,51 G. Teko /M. Gailis
3 Grīnberga Lāsma 09.06.05 SS "Arkādija 02:22,06 A.Saņņikovs
4 Urbancika Estere 13.09.94 Liepājas Sp.Sp.S 02:22,09 D.Stumbre
5 Jansone Līga  20.04.93 Ventspils SS "Spars" 02:25,95 S.Paipals-Šulcs
6 Girgensone Līga 20.08.91 BJC IK "Auseklis" 02:27,70 S.Velberga, M.Lūse
7 Kalna Anna Marija 22.03.95 Liepājas Sp.Sp.S 02:28,37 M.,V.Aloncevi
8 Kaufelde Sintija 17.06.95 SS "Arkādija 02:29,71 G.Ļebedevs
9 Balode Agneta 06.05.92 Liepājas Sp.Sp.S 02:29,79 M.,V.Aloncevi
10 Dana Narimana 21.09.95 SS "Arkādija 02:31,49 G.Ļebedevs
11 Freimane  Līva 14.02.94 Saldus SS 02:34,18 M.Dambe
12 Krūmiņa Sintija 01.06.91 Ventspils nov. BJSS 02:40,08 A.Kiršteins

200 m

800 m



1 Midrijāne Anete 19.11.89. SK "Meroons"/Kuldīgas nov. SS 10:09,78 J.Beļinskis.
2 Lina Dace 01.12.81 Bauskas nov. BJSS 10:11,21 I. Kazakevičs
3 Marhele Ilona 05.04.86 SS "Arkādija 10:19,04 L.Strekalovskis
4 Štūla-Pankoka Irīna 11.02.83 Liepājas VK 10:37,10 J.Kupšis

1 Skrodere  Sabīne 31.10.85 Tukums 13,16 J.Volkinšteins
2 Matule Santa 13.12.92 SS "Arkādija 13,05 S.Olijāre
3 Čakova Natālija 20.10.80 LU 12,41 L.Haritonovs
4 Dreimane Dace 08.09.35 Ventspils SS "Spars" 11,73 J.Petrovičs, A.Kronbergs

5 Bikanova Saija 26.01.92 MSĢ/Madonas BJSS 11,68 B.Ļaksa
6 Zubkova Julianna 03.07.94 Rēzeknes BJSS 11,56 B.Ļaksa
7 Pētersone  Laila 09.10.70 Tukums 11,37 V.Bonders

1 Čakova Natālija 20.10.80 LU 1,80 L.Haritonovs
2 Ikauniece Laura 31.05.92 Jūrmals SS 1,74 A.Austrups
3 Dreimane Dace 08.09.35 Ventspils SS "Spars" 1,71 J.Petrovičs, A.Kronbergs

4 Onužāne Madara 06.07.89 Aizkraukles nov. SS/LU 1,71 L. Haritonovs
5 Feņuka Jeļena 19.05.90 Jelgavas BJSS 1,68 A.Cīrulis
6 Pētersone  Laila 09.10.70 Tukums 1,60 V.Bonders
7 Kaulēna Sanita 26.09.94 Jelgavas nov. SC 1,55 J.Ziediņš, L.Nagle
8 Orlovska Laura 22.08.90 Daugavpils nov. 1,50 E.Krūms

3000 m

Trīssoļlēkšana

Augstlēkšana


